
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount 

of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount

covered

by

security

interest

Amount

covered

by guara

-ntee

Whether 

related 

party?

 % voting 

share in 

CoC, if 

applicabl

e

1

Infinity 

Maintenance 

Services

30-06-2022 24,79,946.00 -          Unsecured - - No - - - -            24,79,946.00 

24,79,946.00 0.00 0.00 24,79,946.00

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks 

, if any

Annexure 8

INDUS INTEGRATED INFORMATION MANAGEMENT LIMITED, CIRP COMMENCEMENT DATE -15/06/2022  List of creditors as on: 30-07-2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)


Sl. No.
Name of

creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Amount of

any mutual

dues, that

may be

set-off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted


